Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

Group: Bewilderl

Total Time

27.4623
28.6583
28.9394
30.0404
30.5642
30.6234
30.6386

Avg MPH
236.26

226.40
224.20
215.98
212.28
PANR Y

211.77

Brian S.

Steven and Sadi B.
Bewilder B.

Beth and Russel G.
Julia S.

Tim C.

Josh D.

Car Name

Minute Man
Glitter

The Bewildabeast
CETERER Al
Straptank

Mirror

Beep Boop




Place

1

Group: Bewilder2

Total Time

27.2672
27.5134
28.5045
29.1422
29.3305
29.3354
30.9462
31.2402
31.7871
44.9414

Avg MPH
237.95

235.82
227.62
222.64
221.21
221.18
209.66
207.69

Brian S.
Brian S.
Tim C.
Bewilder B.
Beth R.

Marcus R.

IEVELLERLELL LR

Josh D.
Utah Breweries ..

Julia S.

Car Name

Go Air Force
Minute Man
Mirror

The Bewildabeast
Baha Blastin
Sprite

Hot White Load
Beep Boop
Collab Car

Straptank




